
Department of Commerce
FY2019 Contracting 

Contracts for products and services account for 36% of the 
Department’s $15.2B Discretionary Budget

OBLIGATIONS BY BUREAU

SERVICES

$4,600
DOLLARS IN MILLIONS

TOP 5 SERVICES & PRODUCTS

FY2019 CONTRACT 
OBLIGATIONS

$5.4B

$250.7 

$266.5 

$347.3 

$984.9 

$1,029.9 

SUPPORT- PROFESSIONAL: OTHER

SUPPORT- MANAGEMENT: ADVERTISING

IT AND TELECOM- SYSTEMS
DEVELOPMENT

SUPPORT- MANAGEMENT: OTHER

IT AND TELECOM- INTEGRATED
HARDWARE/SOFTWARE/SERVICES

SOLUTIONS, PREDOMINANTLY SERVICES

Creating the conditions for economic growth and opportunity

$38.9 

$53.3 

$76.7 

$138.3 

$173.8 

LABORATORY EQUIPMENT AND
SUPPLIES

MISCELLANEOUS AIRCRAFT
ACCESSORIES AND COMPONENTS

HARDWARE, COMMERCIAL

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
SOFTWARE

MISCELLANEOUS PRINTED MATTER

PRODUCTS

$800
DOLLARS IN MILLIONS

TOP 10 VENDORS: $2.15B
VENDOR BY SIZE

56%

44%

DOLLARS IN MILLIONS

ES-A
$400M

USPTO 
$900M

NOAA $1.8B

CENSUS $2.0B

NIST $300M
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Source: USASpending.gov

36%

Source: FPDS-NG unless otherwise indicated; Numbers are rounded

$71 

$94 

$172 

$174 

$263 

$288 

$319 

$362 

$402 

Unisys Corporation

Deloitte Consulting

General Dynamics Information…

Reed Technology & Information…

Raytheon

Young & Rubicam LLC

Harris Corp

CDW Government

T-Rex Consulting Corporation


	Slide Number 1

